

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]					
Kayla McCannon Phone: (515) 283-5660					
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
Corporation Service Company					
P.O. Box 2969					
Springfield, IL 62708					
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #	THE ABOV		OR FILING OFFICE		
20030818000544600 on 8/18/03 in Shelby County, AL		1	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.		
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is	terminated with respect to security interest(s)	of the Secured I	Party authorizing this Term	sination Statement.	
3. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	e with respect to security interest(s) of the S	ecured Party au	thorizing this Continuatio	n Statement is	
4. X ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and a	ddress of assignee in item 7c; and also give na	ame of assignor	in item 9.		
	otor or Secured Party of record. Check			······································	
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in ite					
CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6a or 6b; also name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address change)	give new DELETE name: Give recording item 7c. to be deleted in item 6a or 6		ADD name: Complete ite item 7c; also complete ite	m 7a or 7b, and also ms 7d-7g (if applicable).	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:					
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Zagar-Meadow Brook Park, Birmingham LLC / Tenant	t in Common 2 25/2/20/				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX		
OD. MOTO OCAL O LACT MAINE.	FIRSTNAME	MIDDL	E NAME	SUFFIX	
7 CHANCED (MEM) OR ADDED INFORMATION.		<u> </u>			
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
LaSalle Bank National Association, as trustee for the I	Holders of Bear Stearns Comme	ercial Mort	gage Securities. I	nc *	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		E NAME	SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
Suite 1626, 135 S LaSalle Street	Chicago	IL	60674	USA	
7d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g. OR	GANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	ny	
DEBTOR				NONE	
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.				INONE	
Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral	description, or describe collateral assig	gned.			
*Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series	s 2003-Top 12		•		
	4 - •				
 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMEN adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by 	NDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignor, if the is an Assignor)	gnment). If this	is an Amendment authoriz	ed by a Debtor which	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	y a Deblor, check here and enter name of	DEBIOR auth	orizing this Amendment.		
Principal Commercial Funding, LLC, a Delaware limit	ed liability company				
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	Tenery	
		1411000		SUFFIX	
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA					
Loan No. 753393 Debtor Address: 1608 NE 58th Ave,			AT8034	James Comme	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amendment form) 20030818000544600 on 8/18/03 in Shelby County, AL 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on Amendment form) 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Principal Commercial Funding, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX

13. Use this space for additional information

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Parcel 1

Lot 11-G, Meadow Brook Corporate Park South, Phase II, Resurvey No. 8, as recorded in Map Book 25 page 91 A & B in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama; being more particularly described as follows:

Begin at the Southeasterly corner of Lot 11-G, Meadow Brook Corporate Park South, Phase II, Resurvey No. 8 as recorded in Map Book 25 page 91 A & B in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama and run North 90 deg. 00 min. West (assumed) a distance of 603.04 feet to the Southwesterly corner of Lot 11-G; thence North 0 deg. 00 min. East a distance of 603.74 feet to a point on the Southeasterly right of way line of Resource Drive; thence North 64 deg. 16 min. 06 sec. East along the Southeasterly right of way line of Resource Drive a distance of 223.21 feet to the P. C. (point of curve) of a curve to the left having a radius of 460.00 feet, a central angle of 28 deg. 27 min. 36 sec. and a chord bearing of North 50 deg. 02 min. 18 sec. East; thence along the arc of said curve and the Southeasterly right of way line of Resource Drive a distance of 228.49 feet to the P. R. C. (point of reverse curve) of a curve to the right having a radius of 25.00 feet, a central angle of 79 deg. 47 min. 55 sec. and a chord bearing of North 75 deg. 42 min. 28 sec. East; thence along the arc of said curve and the Southeasterly right of way line of Resource Drive a distance of 34.82 feet to a point on the Southwesterly right of way line of Corporate Drive, said point being the P. R. C. (point of reverse curve) of a curve to the left having a radius of 362.21 feet, a central angle of 10 deg. 38 min. 30 sec. and a chord bearing of South 69 deg. 42 min. 50 sec. East; thence along the arc of said curve and the Southwesterly right of way line of Corporate Drive a distance of 67.27 feet to the P. T. (point of tangent) of said curve; thence South 75 deg. 02 min. 05 sec. East tangent to said curve along the Southwesterly right of way line of Corporate Drive a distance of 52.34 feet to a point; thence South 0 deg. 25 min. 10 sec. East a distance of 97.46 feet to a point; thence South 15 deg. 00 min. 40 sec. West a distance of 43.23 feet to a point; thence South 0 deg. 25 min. 10 sec. East a distance of 460.67 feet to a point; thence South 22 deg. 45 min. 40 sec. East a distance of 235.47 feet to the point of beginning; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

Parcel 2

Lot 11-F, according to the Meadow Brook Corporate Park South, Phase II, Resurvey No. 4, as recorded in Map Book 24, Page 42 in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

ATL1 #557451 v1